The company reserves the right to vary models and dimensions without notice.
Products designed for industrial applications. Sale to general public is forbidden.
M
O
VE
M
EN
T

Products designed for industrial applications. Sale to general public is forbidden.
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
GENERAL CATALOGUE > Release 8.1MOVEMENT > Cylinders Series QN
03
1
1/2.05
Short-stroke cylinders Series QN
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø A h8 B ØC D E F G H ØJ ØK L M N P Q H13 R SW T+0,1 U V Z+0,10
QN1A08A04 8 18 11 4 20 - - 16 5 3,2 5,8 3 - 17 - M5 - - - 8 13,5 -
QN1A12A04 12 20 13 5 25 - - 16 5 3,2 5,8 3 - 17 - M5 - - - 9 16 -
QN1A12A10 12 20 13 5 25 - - 26 5 3,2 5,8 3 - 30 - M5 - - - 9 16 -
QN1A20A04 20 32 20 10 37 - - 20 5 5,5 9 5 8 21 M5 M5 - 8 2,5 15 21 5,5
QN1A20A10 20 32 20 10 37 - - 32 5 5,5 9 5 8 33 M5 M5 - 8 2,5 15 21 5,5
Short - stroke cylinders Series QN
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø A h8 B ØC D E F G H ØJ ØK L M N P Q H13 R SW T+0,1 U V Z+0,10
QN1A32A05 32 45 32 12 56 48,5 18 26 8,5 5,5 9 5 14,5 27 M6 G1\8 36 10 2,5 18 32 7
QN1A32A10 32 45 32 12 56 48,5 18 32 8,5 5,5 9 5 14,5 33 M6 G1\8 36 10 2,5 18 32 7
QN1A32A25 32 45 32 12 56 48,5 18 57,5 8,5 5,5 9 5 14,5 58,5 M6 G1\8 36 10 2,5 18 32 7
QN1A50A10 50 64 50 16 72 64 20 30 8,5 6,5 10,5 6,3 15,5 31 M8 G1\8 50 13 3,5 25 40 8,5
QN1A50A25 50 64 50 16 72 64 20 57,5 8,5 6,5 10,5 6,3 15,5 58,5 M8 G1\8 50 13 3,5 25 40 8,5
QN1A63A10 63 80 62 16 88 80 20 35 8,5 8,5 14 8,5 14,5 36 M8 G1\8 62 13 3,5 31 48 8,5
QN1A63A25 63 80 62 16 88 80 20 60,5 8,5 8,5 14 8,5 14,5 62,5 M8 G1\8 62 13 3,5 31 48 8,5